Compulsory Faulty Takata Airbag Safety Recall

On 28 February 2018, the Australian Government announced a compulsory recall of vehicles affected by defective Takata airbags.

Territory drivers are urged to check whether their vehicle is affected by the recall by visiting the Takata airbag recalls list on the Product Safety Website.

If you have an affected make or model, please contact the supplier/manufacturer/dealer so replacement of the airbags can be arranged.

All defective Takata airbags will need to be replaced by 31 December 2020, with priority of replacement given to criteria based on a range of factors including age and exposure to heat and humidity.

A list of frequently asked questions about the recall can be found on the Product Safety Website.

Faulty Takata Airbag Safety Recall